Minutes

Watkins Appeal

Non-compliance
Dixon
Turner

Liz Deckert

Community Pier

Website corrections

Gmail

EFAC Agenda 08/16/2016 6:30—-7:30 PM

10 mins

15 mins

5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

10 mins

Kara

Comments/Reference

Review all past Minutes that need to be approved
7119, 7/27

Letter to Dixon
2" Letter of NoncomOpliance to Turner due
6/18/16

Dates for interview

Kara DNR Update

Enforcement Policy, Appeals Process, Pier
Assignment Process, Powell/Miller Court
Documents

Address corrections need to be made
No discussion necessary



